

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Three-hole washbasin mixer G-11510		5204800N
1	Valve G1/2-H58 with ceramic head -P	1	2806680
2	Valve G1/2-H58 with ceramic head -L	1	2806670
3	Pop-up drain with overflow	1	2059500
4	Spout	1	2857110
5	Knob body	2	5087740A
6	Pipe G3/8"-M12x1-91v.2	1	2806540N
7	Hose G1/2 L=350	2	2901030
8	T-connection	1	2016280N
9	Stone	2	5087780
10	Spout base cover	1	5087620
11	Steel washer	1	2016330
12	Spout base sleeve	1	5087660
13	Valve flange	2	2806750
14	Nut	2	2002900
15	Knob base	2	5087860
16	Extension L=52	2	5204990
17	Indicator	2	5087820A
18	Nut	1	2410080
19	Nut M28x1,5	2	2806790
20	Aerator cover	1	5087700
21	KEY-ONE for MICRO	1	2846955
22	Screw M4x45 PN-82208	2	9903297
23	Stone sleeve	4	5087890
24	Washer Clamping	2	2806810
25	Sealing Washer	2	2806800
26	Rubber washer	1	2016310
27	Nozzle 7,6	1	2309330N
28	Gasket 18,5x13,7x0,5	2	2002900
29	Aerator INVISIO-16,5x1-Junior-1,2 gpm	1	5099975
30	Sliding Ring	2	5301980
31	ConeGasket18x9x8	2	2002900
32	O-ring 13,1x1,6	1	9917126
33	O-ring 10,3x2,4 EPDM	1	9917703
34	O-ring 4x2,50 NBR70	2	9917044
35	Screw M4x6 PN-EN ISO 4029	4	9903157
36	Screw M3x3 ISO-4027	4	9903035
37	Screw M3x8 ISO-4026	2	9902017